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Schützenklasse  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 27C Kean, Marshall 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 57 OP 302 298 10 2 600 
 2 . 27A Buegger, Wolfram Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 67 OP 303 294 10 5 597 
 3 . 26C Knippl, Siegfried SG Schwarzenfeld 68 OP 300 280 14 5 580 
 4 . 27B Denis, Günther 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 60 OP 285 278 11 3 563 
 5 . 24B Hergeth, Ralf SG Diana Hirschau 58 OP 253 271 6 0 524 
 6 . 26A Baumann, Olaf SG Schwarzenfeld 72 OP 260 239 5 3 499 
 7 . 25C Eichenmüller, Claus SG Diana Hirschau 58 OP 236 239 2 1 475 
 8 . 26B Hirmer, Gerald SG Diana Hirschau 60 OP 165 203 1 0 368 
 9 . 24C Luber, Georg 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 57 OP 184 173 1 0 357 
 10 . 25D Gruber, Wolfgang 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 58 OP 151 156 1 0 307 
 
Schülerklasse A  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         40 m     40 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 6D Lommer, Marc Drei Wappen Voithenberg 90 OP 239 266 2 0 505 
 2 . 9B Reger, Daniel SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 243 242 6 2 485 
 3 . 6B Wiesneth, Markus 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 251 230 9 0 481 
 4 . 7D Gentzwein, Peter SG Schwarzenfeld 90 OP 227 238 2 0 465 
 5 . 7B Brandl, Dominik Bogenclub Oberviechtach 89 OP 226 216 3 3 442 
 6 . 8A Winter, Christoph 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 188 174 1 0 362 
 7 . 9A Göbl, Wolfgang Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 90 OP 120 101 1 0 221 
weibl. Schülerklasse A  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         40 m     40 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 7C Reif, Juliane SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 275 267 4 3 542 
 2 . 8D Maier, Carina SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 213 218 5 3 431 
 3 . 6C Hirmer, Lisamarie SG Diana Hirschau 89 OP 225 197 2 1 422 
 4 . 8C Gruber, Silvia 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 89 OP 202 186 1 1 388 
Schülerklasse B  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         25 m     25 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 4A Brandl, Tobias Bogenclub Oberviechtach 91 OP 248 234 2 0 482 
 2 . 4B Stauber, Franz SG Diana Hirschau 91 OP 217 200 3 2 417 
 3 . 5C Lode, Johannes Bogensportclub Bärnau 92 OP 201 169 3 0 370 
 4 . 5A Scholz, Tobias SG Diana Hirschau 91 OP 144 165 3 1 309 
 5 . 3A Konschak, Simon SG Diana Hirschau 91 OP 137 127 1 1 264 
 6 . 3C Sperl, Matthias Bogenclub Oberviechtach 91 OP 169 83 1 0 252 
 7 . 5B Dirnberger, Christoph Bogenclub Oberviechtach 91 OP 101 108 1 0 209 
 8 . 3B Rajczyk, Sebastian 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 92 OP 39 65 0 0 104 
weibl. Schülerklasse B  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         25 m     25 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 4D Schwamberger, Anna Bogensportclub Bärnau 91 OP 274 264 2 1 538 
 2 . 4C Gebhard, Julia SG Diana Hirschau 92 OP 133 111 1 1 244 
Schülerklasse C  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         18 m     18 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 2C Schwamberger, Josef Bogensportclub Bärnau 93 OP 139 149 2 0 288 
 2 . 1A Bartmann, Christoph SG Schwarzenfeld 93 OP 156 113 5 2 269 
 3 . 1C Gehret, Christoph Bogensportclub Bärnau 93 OP 131 137 5 0 268 
 4 . 2B Seyfert, Dominic Bogensportclub Bärnau 93 OP 105 103 2 1 208 
 5 . 1B Stelzl, Michael Bogensportclub Bärnau 95 OP 98 95 1 0 193 
Jugendklasse  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         60 m     60 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 10C Herzog, Christopher Bogenclub Oberviechtach 88 OP 266 273 6 2 539 
 2 . 11A Schmid, Andreas SG Schwarzenfeld 87 OP 162 96 1 0 258 
 3 . 11C Reil, Alexander SG Diana Hirschau 88 OP 89 115 0 0 204 



weibl. Jugendklasse  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         60 m     60 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 10B Lang, Birgit SG Diana Hirschau 88 OP 217 216 4 2 433 
 2 . 10A Gentzwein, Anna SG Schwarzenfeld 88 OP 182 220 3 0 402 
Juniorenklasse B  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 28C Krassler, Patrick Bogensportclub Bärnau 85 OP 247 247 4 1 494 
 2 . 28B Wiesneth, Stefan 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 86 OP 211 209 4 1 420 
Altersklasse  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 30C Baumkirchner, Günther SG Schwarzenfeld 47 OP 283 277 8 4 560 
 2 . 29D Sommer, Hanns 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 51 OP 262 289 8 4 551 
 3 . 29B Gentzwein, Werner SG Schwarzenfeld 52 OP 271 269 5 0 540 
 4 . 30B Stoll, Peter SG Diana Hirschau 55 OP 247 238 5 2 485 
 5 . 30D Beer, Anton Bogensportclub Bärnau 54 OP 236 241 4 1 477 
 6 . 29A Fraunholz, Heinrich Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 49 OP 201 190 5 2 391 
Damen Altersklasse  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 24A Vetter, Christa 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 55 OP 199 237 2 0 436 
Seniorenklasse  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 29C Wagner, Erhard SG Schwarzenfeld 39 OP 292 290 9 4 582 
 2 . 30A Buegger, Dieter Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 36 OP 281 290 4 2 571 
Schützenklasse Comp.  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 21B Hofer, Erwin Drei Wappen Voithenberg 62 OP 325 312 26 8 637 
 2 . 12C Aures, Helmut Bogensportclub Bärnau 67 OP 318 310 16 5 628 
 3 . 22D Binder, Heinz 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 59 OP 313 298 8 3 611 
 4 . 23B Kollmannsberger, Oliver Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 70 OP 306 290 12 3 596 
 5 . 23C Krassler, Michael Bogensportclub Bärnau 77 OP 298 267 5 2 565 
Damenklasse Comp.  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 21A Meyer, Margit Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 58 OP 305 306 11 1 611 
Altersklasse Comp.  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 23A Fischer, Eduard Bogensportclub Bärnau 54 OP 310 321 16 6 631 
Seniorenklasse Comp.  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         70 m     70 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 22A Hartl, Herbert Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 39 OP 322 309 14 5 631 
 2 . 22C Kollmannsberger, Rudolf Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 46 OP 309 306 15 4 615 
 3 . 21D Kurz, Günter Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 36 OP 306 302 19 4 608 
Außer Wertung Recurve  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land                            10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 12A Grundler, Martin Bogenclub Oberviechtach 78 OP 300 280 16 5 580 
Schülerklasse Comp.  
             Start_N   Name                                                 Verein                                                                  Jahr. Land         40 m     40 m                  10'      X'    Total 
 1 . 6A Staudner, Tino Drei Wappen Voithenberg 90 OP 266 290 5 0 556 
 2 . 8B Hofer, Johannes Drei Wappen Voithenberg 91 OP 274 266 5 0 540 
 3 . 9C Reitmeier, Stefan Drei Wappen Voithenberg 94 OP 32 39 0 0 71 



 Oberpfälzer Schützenbund e.V. 
 Landesmeisterschaft (Bayerische Meisterschaft) 2002 
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 Mannschaft : Schützenklasse 
 1. 1.BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 27C Kean, Marshall 600   
 27B Denis, Günther 563   
 24C Luber, Georg 357 1520 

 2. SG Diana Hirschau 24B Hergeth, Ralf 524   
 25C Eichenmüller, Claus 475   
 26B Hirmer, Gerald 368 1367 

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse A 
 1. SG Diana Hirschau 7C Reif, Juliane 542   
 9B Reger, Daniel 485   
 6C Hirmer, Lisamarie 422 1449 

 2. 1. BC Sulzbach-Rosenberg 6B Wiesneth, Markus 481   
 8C Gruber, Silvia 388   
 8A Winter, Christoph 362 1231 

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse B 
 1. Bogenclub Oberviechtach 4A Brandl, Tobias 482   
 3C Sperl, Matthias 252   
 5B Dirnberger, Christoph 209 943 

 2. SG Diana Hirschau 4B Stauber, Franz 417   
 3A Konschak, Simon 264   
 4C Gebhard, Julia 244 925 

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse C 
 1. Bogensportclub Bärnau 2C Schwamberger, Josef 288   
 1C Gehret, Christoph 268   
 2B Seyfert, Dominic 208 764 

 Mannschaft : Altersklasse 
 1. SG Schwarzenfeld 29C Wagner, Erhard 582   
 30C Baumkirchner, Günther 560   
 29B Gentzwein, Werner 540 1682 



 

 Mannschaft : Schützenklasse Comp. 
 1. Kgl.priv. FSG Amberg 22A Hartl, Herbert 631   
 22C Kollmannsberger, Rudolf 615   
 21D Kurz, Günter 608 1854 

 2. Bogensportclub Bärnau 23A Fischer, Eduard 631   
 12C Aures, Helmut 628   
 23C Krassler, Michael 565 1824 

 Mannschaft : Schülerklasse Comp. 
 1. Drei Wappen Voithenberg 6A Staudner, Tino 556   
 8B Hofer, Johannes 540   
 9C Reitmeier, Stefan 71 1167 


